Artist

1st Lady

Adam Sandler
Air Supply
Archies, The
Average White Band
Barry White
Beatles, The
Beatles, The

Ben Folds

Brad Paisley
Carpenters, The
Celine Dion
Christopher Cross
Cindy Lauper
Cliff Richard
Dean Martin
Dean Martin
Dean Martin
Debra Laws

Def Leppard
Edwin Mccain
Enya

Four Tops, The
Harry Connick, Jr.
llene Woods
India Arie

Ingrid Michaelson

Israel Kamakawiwo Ole

Jaheim

James Ingram
James Taylor
Jamie Foxx
Jason Mraz
Jessica Simpson
Jim Brickman
Jo Dee Messina
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Cake Cutting Songs

Song

Never Be Replaced

Grow Old With You

Every Woman In The World

Sugar, Sugar

Cut The Cake

You're The First, The Last, My Everything
| Want To Hold Your Hand

1 Will

The Luckiest

The World

You

The Colour Of My Love

Swept Away

Time After Time

Congratulations

Ain't That A Kick In The Head?

That's Amore

When You're Smiling

Very Special

Pour Some Sugar On Me

| Could Not Ask For More

Only Time

| Can't Help Myself (Sugar Pie Honey Bunch)
It Had To Be You

A Dream Is A Wish Your Heart Makes
Ready For Love

The Way | Am

Somewhere Over The Rainbow/What A Wonderful World

Forever

The Day | Fall In Love (feat Dolly Parton)
How Sweet It Is (To Be Loved By You)

When | First Saw You (feat Beyoncé Knowles)
I'm Yours

Between You & |

Destiny

Because You Love Me

Album
Miscellaneous

The Wedding Singer: Motion Picture Soundtrack

Lost In Love

Everything's Archie

Cut The Cake

Can't Get Enough

| Want To Hold Your Hand (SINGLE)
The White Album

Rockin” The Suburbs

Time Well Wasted

A Kind Of Hush

The Colour Of My Love

Back Of My Mind

She's So Unusual

Congratulations (SINGLE)

You Can't Love 'Em All

Dean Martin Sings

Dean Martin Sings

Very Special

Hysteria

Messenger

A Day Without Rain

Four Tops' Second Album

It Had To Be You

Cinderella: Motion Picture Soundtrack
Acoustic Soul

Girls And Boys

Ka ‘Ano‘i

Ghetto Love

Beethoven's 2nd: Motion Picture Soundtrack
Gorilla

Dreamgirls: Motion Picture Soundtrack
We Sing. We Dance. We Steal Things.
A Public Affair

Destiny

I'm Alright

Year

2008
1998
1980
1969
1975
1974
1963
1968
2001
2005
1976
1993
1988
1984
1968
1960
1953
1953
1981
1988
1999
2000
1965
1991
1950
2001
2007
1993
2001
1993
1975
2006
2008
2006
1999
1999



Julio Englesias When You Tell Me That You Love Me (feat Dolly Parton) Crazy 1995

Lisa Tucker I Am For You | Am For You (SINGLE) 2009

Mark Wills | Do (Cherish You) Wish You Were Here 1998

Maurette Brown-Clark The One He Kept For Me With This Ring...Forever | Do 2002

Queen You're My Best Friend A Night At The Opera 1976

Refugee Camp All-Stars The Sweetest Thing (feat Lauryn Hill) Love Jones: The Music 1997

Sade By Your Side Lovers Rock 2000

Sarah McLachlan Ice Cream Fumbling Towards Ecstasy 1993

Shai Together Forever ...If I Ever Fall In Love 1992

Trisha Yearwood Where The Road Leads (feat Garth Brooks) Where Your Road Leads 1998

Universal Nubian Voices So In Love With You Universal Nubian Voices 1995



