DJ Bonk

Website: djbonk.com * email: djbonk@outlook.com * Phone: 440-829-0388

Cake Cutting Songs

Artist	Song	Album	Year
1st Lady	Never Be Replaced	Miscellaneous	2008
Adam Sandler	Grow Old With You	The Wedding Singer: Motion Picture Soundtrack	1998
Air Supply	Every Woman In The World	Lost In Love	1980
Archies, The	Sugar, Sugar	Everything's Archie	1969
Average White Band	Cut The Cake	Cut The Cake	1975
Barry White	You're The First, The Last, My Everything	Can't Get Enough	1974
Beatles, The	I Want To Hold Your Hand	I Want To Hold Your Hand (SINGLE)	1963
Beatles, The	l Will	The White Album	1968
Ben Folds	The Luckiest	Rockin' The Suburbs	2001
Brad Paisley	The World	Time Well Wasted	2005
Carpenters, The	You	A Kind Of Hush	1976
Celine Dion	The Colour Of My Love	The Colour Of My Love	1993
Christopher Cross	Swept Away	Back Of My Mind	1988
Cindy Lauper	Time After Time	She's So Unusual	1984
Cliff Richard	Congratulations	Congratulations (SINGLE)	1968
Dean Martin	Ain't That A Kick In The Head?	You Can't Love 'Em All	1960
Dean Martin	That's Amore	Dean Martin Sings	1953
Dean Martin	When You're Smiling	Dean Martin Sings	1953
Debra Laws	Very Special	Very Special	1981
Def Leppard	Pour Some Sugar On Me	Hysteria	1988
Edwin Mccain	I Could Not Ask For More	Messenger	1999
Enya	Only Time	A Day Without Rain	2000
Four Tops, The	I Can't Help Myself (Sugar Pie Honey Bunch)	Four Tops' Second Album	1965
Harry Connick, Jr.	It Had To Be You	It Had To Be You	1991
Ilene Woods	A Dream Is A Wish Your Heart Makes	Cinderella: Motion Picture Soundtrack	1950
India Arie	Ready For Love	Acoustic Soul	2001
Ingrid Michaelson	The Way I Am	Girls And Boys	2007
Israel Kamakawiwo Óle	Somewhere Over The Rainbow/What A Wonderful World	Ka 'Ano'i	1993
Jaheim	Forever	Ghetto Love	2001
James Ingram	The Day I Fall In Love (feat Dolly Parton)	Beethoven's 2nd: Motion Picture Soundtrack	1993
James Taylor	How Sweet It Is (To Be Loved By You)	Gorilla	1975
Jamie Foxx	When I First Saw You (feat Beyoncé Knowles)	Dreamgirls: Motion Picture Soundtrack	2006
Jason Mraz	I'm Yours	We Sing. We Dance. We Steal Things.	2008
Jessica Simpson	Between You & I	A Public Affair	2006
Jim Brickman	Destiny	Destiny	1999
Jo Dee Messina	Because You Love Me	I'm Alright	1999

Josh Groban	The Prayer (feat Charlotte Church)	Josh Groban	2001
Julio Englesias	When You Tell Me That You Love Me (feat Dolly Parton)	Crazy	1995
Leona Lewis	Foot Prints In The Sand	Spirit	2008
Lisa Tucker	I Am For You	I Am For You (SINGLE)	2009
Luke Bryan	Do I	Doin' My Thing	2009
Mark Wills	I Do (Cherish You)	Wish You Were Here	1998
Marques Houston	Favorite Girl	Veteran	2007
Maurette Brown-Clark	The One He Kept For Me	With This RingForever I Do	2002
Michael Bublé	How Sweet It Is	It's Time	2010
Queen	You're My Best Friend	A Night At The Opera	1976
Rachelle Ferrell	Nothing Has Ever Felt Like (feat Will Downing)	Rachelle Ferrell	1992
Refugee Camp All-Stars	The Sweetest Thing (feat Lauryn Hill)	Love Jones: The Music	1997
Regina Belle	If I Could	Passion	1993
Sade	By Your Side	Lovers Rock	2000
Sade	Cherish The Day	Love Deluxe	1993
Sarah McLachlan	Ice Cream	Fumbling Towards Ecstasy	1993
Savage Garden	Truly, Madly, Deeply	Savage Garden	1996
Shai	Together Forever	If I Ever Fall In Love	1992
Simpsons, The	I Love To See You Smile	The Simpsons Sing The Blues	1990
Trisha Yearwood	Where The Road Leads (feat Garth Brooks)	Where Your Road Leads	1998
U2	Sweetest Thing	The Best of 1980–1990	1998
Universal Nubian Voices	So In Love With You	Universal Nubian Voices	1995